

NOTICE TO UNIT HOLDERS OF ALFALAH GHP ISLAMIC PROSPERITY PLANNING FUND

Unit Holders of Alfalah GHP Islamic Prosperity Planning Fund are hereby notified that Alfalah Investments, Management Company of the Fund with the approval of Trustee, Shariah Advisory Board and Securities and Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP) renamed Alfalah GHP Islamic Active Allocation Plan to Alfalah GHP Islamic Moderate Allocation through Sixth (6th) Supplement to the Offering Document Plan in Alfalah GHP Islamic Prosperity Planning Fund. Further the Allocation range for investment in CIS category for Alfalah GHP Active Allocation Plan has also been changed to the following limits and will be effective from Thursday, January 3, 2019.

% Allocation range in each CIS Category			e in each CIS Category
	Islamic Equity Scheme	Islamic Income Scheme	Shariah compliant bank deposits (excluding TDRs) in Islamic Banks /Islamic Windows of Conventional Banks
	0% - 40%	0% - 100%	0% - 100%

Alfalah GHP Islamic Moderate Allocation is open for subscription of Units and redemption. The Unit Holders of Funds can exit at any time at applicable NAV without charge of any load. The relevant supplementary Offering Documents reflecting above change is available on the company website http://www.alfalahghp.com/. If you have any queries, please feel free to contact us at 021-111-090-090 or alternatively you can drop us an email at aghp.is@alfalahghp.com